
January
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 14/01/23 (Sat) RPGC New Year Fun Run 2023 - SSI Running

1 27/01/23 (Fri) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

February
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 24/02/23 (Fri) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28

March
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 23/03/23 (Thu) Fasting Month (Ramadhan)

1 2 3 4 5 24/03/23 (Fri) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

April
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01/04/23 (Sat) Fasting Month (Ramadhan)

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

RPGC Sports Fixtures 2023

January 2023

February 2023

March 2023

April 2023

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/yearly-schedule-of-events.html Templates by Vertex42.com



RPGC Sports Fixtures 2023

May
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 20/05/23 (Sat) RPGC Novices Swimming Game (1st Leg) Swim. Pool

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 25/05/23 (Thu) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

June
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 22/06/23 (Thu) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

July
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 27/07/23 (Thu) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

August
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 24/08/23 (Thu) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

May 2023

June 2023

July 2023

August 2023
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RPGC Sports Fixtures 2023

September
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 09/09/23 (Sat) RPGC Merdeka Fun Run 2023 Running

1 2 3 21/09/23 (Thu) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

October
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 14/10/23 (Sat) RPGC Novices Swimming Game (2nd Leg) Swim. Pool

1 26/10/23 (Thu) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

November
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 23/11/23 (Thu) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

December
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 21/12/23 (Thu) RPGC Monthly Fun Tennis Tennis

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2023

November 2023

December 2023

September 2023
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